Daily Rates

2023

2024 Golf
Board
Approved

2024
% Increase

Approved
2025

2025 %
Increase

2026
Proposed

2026 %
increase

Daily Green
Fee Walking

18 holes

$46.76

$ 48.00

3%

$49.00

2%

$50.00

2%

9 holes

$28.00

$ 28.00

0%

$29.00

4%

$30.00

3%

18 holes
weekend Fri-
Sunday and
holidays

$50.00

$52.00

4%

9 holes
weekend Fri-
Sun and
holidays 12pm
or later only

$30.00

$32.00

7%

Daily Green Fee
Juniors Ages 10-
17

18 holes

$21.68

$ 21.68

0%

$23.00

6%

$23.00

0%

9 holes

$13.01

$ 13.01

0%

$14.00

8%

$14.00

0%

Electric Cart
Fees

18 holes per
rider

$24.00

$ 26.00

8%

$26.00

0%

$26.00

0%

9 holes per
rider

$12.00

S 14.00

17%

$14.00

0%

$14.00

0%

League Green
Fees

9 holes walking

$19.51

S 19.51

0%

$20.00

3%

$20.00

0%

18 holes
walking

$28.76

$ 30.00

4%

$31.00

3%

$31.00

0%

Senior Fee
Wednesdays &
Monday's Only
Ages 55

18 holes w/cart

$46.60

$ 48.77

5%

$50.00

3%

$52.00

4%

9 holes w/cart

$28.18

$ 3035

8%

$32.00

5%

$33.00

3%




Twilight
Rates/Times

Twilight 6 PM
Daily walking $18.00 $ 18.00 0% $20.00 11% $20.00 0%
Twilight 6 PM
Daily riding $34.00
2024 Golf proposed
Board 2024 rates for |2025 %
2023 Approved | % Increase 2025 Increase
Driving Range
Small Bucket $5.00 S 5.00 0% $5.00 0% $5.00 0%
Medium Bucket $8.00 S 8.00 0% $8.00 0% $8.00 0%
Large Bucket $10.00 S 10.00 0% $10.00 0% $10.00 0%
Range punch
cards
13 for 10 small $ 50.00 $50.00 0%
26 for 20 small $ 100.00 $100.00 0%
13 for 10
medium $ 80.00 $80.00 0%
26 for 20
medium $ 160.00 $160.00 0%
13 for 10 small $ 100.00 $100.00 0%
26 for 20 large $ 200.00 $200.00 0%
Multi Play 10
round packages
9 hole walking $234.00 $ 234.00 0% $261.00 12% $270.00 3%
9 hole with cart | $342.00 $ 351.00 3% $387.00 10% $400.00 3%
18 hole walking| $387.00 $ 405.00 5% $441.00 9% $460.00 4%
18 hole with
cart $603.00 $ 639.00 6% $693.00 8% $720.00 4%




Daily Rates

2023

2024 Golf
Board
Approved

2024
% Increase

proposed
rates for
2025

2025 %
Increase

Season Pass
Rates

2023

olf Board Approved

Golf Passes

Family Pass
same
household +
dependents
ages 22 and
under

$1,299.42

$ 1,351.40

4%

$1,392.00

3%

1420

2%

Single Adult
Ages 24+

$855.08

$ 889.20

4%

$980.00

10%

1000

2%

Single + 1 Junior
17 & under
same
household

$974.28

$ 1,013.25

4%

$1,150.00

13%

1180

3%

Young Adult
Pass Ages 18-23

$421.58

S 438.44

4%

$460.00

5%

470

2%

Ages 10-17
Juniors are may
make tee times
upto48in

$193.99

$ 201.75

4%

$215.00

7%

215

0%

Junior Pass
Range Pass

$63.94

$ 150.00

135%

$150.00

0%

150

0%

Receprical

Eagle(Piggy
Back)

$480.00

$ 480.00

0%

$480.00

0%

o longer offer?

Cart Use Pass

Two-Seats
Couple/Same
Household

$1,071.84

$1,114.71

4%

$1,140.00

2%

1180

4%

One Seat

$663.26

$ 689.79

4%

$704.00

2%

730

4%

Personal Cart
Trail Fee

$356.55

$ 370.81

4%

$382.00

3%

400

5%




