Daily Rates	2023	E	24 Golf Board proved	2024 % Increase	Approved 2025	2025 % Increase	2026 Proposed	2026 % increase
Daily Green								
Fee Walking								
18 holes	\$46.76	\$	48.00	3%	\$49.00	2%	\$50.00	2%
9 holes	\$28.00	\$	28.00	0%	\$29.00	4%	\$30.00	3%
18 holes								
weekend Fri-								
Sunday and								
holidays					\$50.00		\$52.00	4%
9 holes					·			
weekend Fri-								
Sun and								
holidays 12pm								
or later only					\$30.00		\$32.00	7%
Daily Green Fee		1			,,,,,,,		1	- /-
Juniors Ages 10-								
17								
18 holes	\$21.68	\$	21.68	0%	\$23.00	6%	\$23.00	0%
9 holes	\$13.01	\$	13.01	0%	\$14.00	8%	\$14.00	0%
3 1.0.03	<b>V13.01</b>	╁	15.01	<b>3</b> /3	<b>γ1</b> -1.00	5/0	ÿ11.00	<b>3</b> 78
Electric Cart								
Fees								
18 holes per								
rider	\$24.00	\$	26.00	8%	\$26.00	0%	\$26.00	0%
9 holes per	Ψ=σσ	+ -		3,3	Ψ20.00	<b>3</b> /3	Ψ20.00	<b>0</b> ,0
rider	\$12.00	\$	14.00	17%	\$14.00	0%	\$14.00	0%
	<b>7</b> -2	+*		27,0	Ψ2σσ	<b>3</b> /3	φ±1.00	<b>0</b> 70
League Green Fees								
9 holes walking	\$19.51	\$	19.51	0%	\$20.00	3%	\$20.00	0%
18 holes		1						
walking	\$28.76	\$	30.00	4%	\$31.00	3%	\$31.00	0%
	·	Ť						
Senior Fee								
Wednesdays &								
Monday's Only								
Ages 55								
-								
18 holes w/cart	\$46.60	\$	48.77	5%	\$50.00	3%	\$52.00	4%
9 holes w/cart	\$28.18	\$	30.35	8%	\$32.00	5%	\$33.00	3%

Twilight		1							
Rates/Times									
Twilight 6 PM		1							
Daily walking	\$18.00	\$	18.00	0%	5	20.00	11%	\$20.00	0%
Twilight 6 PM	•	Ė			·				
Daily riding								\$34.00	
		20	24 Golf		pr	oposed		·	
		Board		2024	rates for		2025 %		
	2023	Approved		% Increase	2025		Increase		
Driving Range									
Small Bucket	\$5.00	\$	5.00	0%	\$5.00		0%	\$5.00	0%
Medium Bucket	\$8.00	\$	8.00	0%	\$8.00		0%	\$8.00	0%
Large Bucket	\$10.00	\$	10.00	0%	\$10.00		0%	\$10.00	0%
Range punch									
cards									
13 for 10 small					\$	50.00		\$50.00	0%
26 for 20 small					\$	100.00		\$100.00	0%
13 for 10									
medium					\$	80.00		\$80.00	0%
26 for 20									
medium					\$	160.00		\$160.00	0%
13 for 10 small					\$	100.00		\$100.00	0%
26 for 20 large					\$	200.00		\$200.00	0%
Multi Play 10									
round packages									
9 hole walking	\$234.00	\$	234.00	0%	\$	261.00	12%	\$270.00	3%
9 hole with cart	\$342.00	\$	351.00	3%	\$	387.00	10%	\$400.00	3%
18 hole walking	\$387.00	\$	405.00	5%	\$441.00		9%	\$460.00	4%
18 hole with	4	.			,			4	
cart	\$603.00	\$	639.00	6%	\$	693.00	8%	\$720.00	4%
		_							

			1	Ī	1		
		2024 Golf		proposed			
		Board	2024	rates for	2025 %		
Daily Rates	2023	Approved	% Increase	2025	Increase		
Season Pass							
Rates							
	2023	olf Board Ap	proved				
<b>Golf Passes</b>							
Family Pass							
same							
household +							
dependents							
ages 22 and							
under	\$1,299.42	\$ 1,351.40	4%	\$1,392.00	3%	1420	2%
Single Adult							
Ages 24+	\$855.08	\$ 889.20	4%	\$980.00	10%	1000	2%
Single + 1 Junior							
17 & under							
same							
household	\$974.28	\$ 1,013.25	4%	\$1,150.00	13%	1180	3%
Young Adult							
Pass Ages 18-23	\$421.58	\$ 438.44	4%	\$460.00	5%	470	2%
	-						
Ages 10-17							
Juniors are may make tee times							
up to 48 in	\$193.99	\$ 201.75	4%	6315.00	7%	215	0%
up to 48 iii	\$195.99	\$ 201.75	4%	\$215.00	770	215	U%
Junior Pass							
Range Pass	\$63.94	\$ 150.00	135%	\$150.00	0%	150	0%
Receprical							
Eagle(Piggy							
Back)	\$480.00	\$ 480.00	0%	\$480.00	0%	o longer offer	-?
Cart Use Pass	,			,			
Two-Seats							
Couple/Same							
Household	\$1,071.84	\$ 1,114.71	4%	\$1,140.00	2%	1180	4%
One Seat	\$663.26	\$ 689.79	4%	\$704.00 2%		730	4%
Personal Cart	7000120	7 303.73	770	γ, υπιου	=/0	, 50	-1/0
Trail Fee	\$356.55	\$ 370.81	4%	\$382.00	3%	400	5%
Trail rec	7330.33	7 3/0.01	T/0	7302.00	3/0	700	3/0